


EXPERIENCING THE REAL ALASKA STARTS HERE. EXPERIENCING THE REAL ALASKA STARTS HERE. 



Unplug, clip in, and lift off with us to the very best of Alaska. Crown Mountain 
Guides’ full-service heli guides make every trip truly unforgettable; we’ll create 
a custom itinerary that is not only tailored to you, it promises to be the best trip 
of your life. 

Above and beyond is our baseline—from lodging, to dining, to exploring all the 
wonders of Alaska with our expert level guides and pilots, we have it all cov-
ered at Crown Mountain. 

All the glory, all the powder, all the land has to offer—You take in all of Alaska’s 
wonders, we’ll take care of the rest. Your real Alaska experience starts here. 

www.crownmountainguides.com

C r o w n  M o u n t a i n  G u i d e s  i s  h e r e  t o  p r o v i d e  t h e 
m o s t  s o u g h t  a f t e r  a d v e n t u r e  e x p e r i e n c e s  i n 

t h e  m o u n t a i n s  o f  A l a s k a . 



www.crownmountainguides.com 

“With our homebase being in the heart of 
the Chugach Mountain Range, our rideable 
terrain is second none. We get into amaz-
ing maritime, coastal snowpacks for thicker 
and stickier snow or can venture to higher 
intermountain zones to find light, blower 
snowpacks.
 
Our location also strategically allows 
us access to multiple mountain ranges, 
all easily flyable from the lodge. On bad 
weather days, we can fly north to the Tal-
keetna Range or west to the some of the 
most aesthetic mountains in Alaska in the 
Tordrillo Mountain Range – add that to our 
backyard, the Chugach Mountains, along 
with the Kenai Mountains and the Alas-
ka Range and we can fly to five ranges 
throughout Southcentral Alaska. 

T h e  C r o w n  M o u n t a i n  D i f f e r e n c e

Our terrain options consist of everything: mellow glacial powder fields, couloirs through 
massive cliffs to steep wide-open faces, we have access to all types of terrain, welcom-
ing all levels of riders while having access to gnarlier terrain for the experienced riders 
and film crews.”

Travis Elquist, Chief Guide



G O  A H E A D .

D R O P  I N .

www.crownmountainguides.com



S I N G L E  D A Y  � $ 1 , 8 5 0 
�
•	 Double Guided
•	 6-10 Runs
•	 Full avalanche safety kit
•	 Lunch

4 DAY PACKAGES �
•	 Four days heli-skiing
•	 Four nights lodging at Crown Mountain Cabins
•	 Expert-level guiding
•	 Gourmet cuisine prepared with locally-sourced ingredients
•	 Lunch
PRIVATE � $73,100 per group 
� (3-7) guests
•	 Exclusive use of Astar 
•	 8 Helicopter hours
•	 Double guide
•	 Full avalanche safety kit
•	 Demo powder skis

SEMI-PRIVATE � $8,500 per guest
•	 Shared use of Astar
•	 6 Helicopter hours
•	 Double guide
•	 Full avalanche safety kit
•	 Demo powder skis

7 DAY PACKAGES �
•	 Seven days heli-skiing
•	 Seven nights lodging at Crown Mountain Cabins
•	 Expert-level guiding
•	 Gourmet cuisine prepared with locally-sourced ingredients
•	 Lunch
PRIVATE � $122,000 per group 
� (3-7) guests
•	 Exclusive use of Astar 
•	 14 Helicopter hours
•	 Double guide
•	 Full avalanche safety kit
•	 Demo powder skis

SEMI-PRIVATE  � $14,300 per guest
�
•	 Shared use of Astar  
•	 10.5 Helicopter hours
•	 Double guide
•	 Full avalanche safety kit
•	 Demo powder skis

www.crownmountainguides.com 



www.crownmountainguides.com 

Saturday, Feb. 22, 2025 Sunday, Feb. 23, 2025 Saturday, March 1, 2025

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Sunday, March 2, 2025 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 Saturday, March 15, 2025

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Sunday, March 9, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025

Saturday, March 22, 2025 Sunday, March 23, 2025 Saturday, March 29, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Sunday, March 30, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025

Saturday, April 5, 2025 Sunday, April 6, 2025 Saturday, April 12, 2025

ARRIVAL DAY FIRST SKI DAY
FINAL SKI/

DEPARTURE DAY

7 DAY PACKAGE AVAILABLE DATES

*Availability is subject to change.
*Custom itinerary dates are available at an additional charge upon request.



www.crownmountainguides.com 

Tuesday, Feb. 18, 2025 Wednesday, Feb. 19, 2025 Saturday, Feb. 22, 2025

Tuesday, Feb. 25, 2025 Wednesday, Feb. 26, 2025 Saturday, March 1, 2025

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Saturday, March 8, 2025

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Saturday, March 15, 2025

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Saturday, March 22, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Saturday, March, 29, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Saturday, April 12, 2025

ARRIVAL DAY FIRST SKI DAY
FINAL SKI/

DEPARTURE DAY

4 DAY PACKAGE AVAILABLE DATES

*Availability is subject to change.
*Custom itinerary dates are available at an additional charge upon request.



www.crownmountainguides.com 

Experience your very own private cabin in the heart of the Chugach Mountains, 
strategically located in the Knik River Valley with access to five different stun-
ning mountain ranges. This location also boasts its prime aurora viewing and 

access to unforgettable winter down day activities like glacier trekking, fat tire 
biking, ice climbing and more. 

Amenities: A main lodge with dining room and bar, meals curated by a private 
chef and access to massage therapy, yoga, hot tub, sauna and laundry facilities. 



www.crownmountainguides.com 
powder@crownmountainguides.com   (855) 754-2796
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